SUPPLIES ASSOCIATED WITH THE DEVELOPMENT OF COMMUNITY 

POLICING INNOVATIONS CONSISTENT WITH SECTION 163.387(6)(C), 

FLORIDA STATUTES

RESOLUTION

BACKGROUND: MARGATE PD MEMO

Attachments:

C. ID 2025-163 AMENDING THE FY24-25 BUDGET BY TRANSFERRING ONE HUNDRED AND 

EIGHTY ONE THOUSAND, EIGHT HUNDRED AND THIRTY SEVEN DOLLARS 

($181,837) FROM THE “CONTINGENCY” ACCOUNT TO THE “CORAL GATE 

PARK IMPROVEMENTS” ACCOUNT FOR COMPLETION OF THE PROJECT

RESOLUTIONAttachments:

4)  DISCUSSION AND POSSIBLE ACTION

A. ID 2025-154 SPONSORSHIP OF NATIONAL NIGHT OUT

B. ID 2025-156 POST OCCUPANCY AGREEMENT FOR 6012 NW 9TH COURT